60

10/17/2024

Bib#

4573
4609
4648
4652
4701
4703
4625
4613
4578
4627
4650
4649
4624
4540
4623
4577
4698
4618
4555
4614
4667
4579
4690
4689
4580
4539
4553
4554
4575
4574
4572
4616
4596
4686
4673
4622
4699
4576
4591
4541
4651
4594
4668
4700
4593
4697
4670
4654
4671
4620
4551
4702
4608
4621
4595
4653
4688
4549
4687
4626

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 17,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Wisconsin

2024

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Nora Jillson
Adalee Berget
Natalie Horsfall
Kylee Mumm
Maci Reichmann
Paisley Williams
Brianna Vazquez
Piper DePauw
Aubrey Seep
Madison Welacha
Kate Kenney
Keira Kartman
Austia Stauffacher
Emerson Briggs
Clara Solverson
Payten Sander
Lily Hoppman
Stella McGowan
Loretta Tisch
Paige Douglas
Abby Droessler
Nakia Stitzer
Melanie Williamson
Mallory Miess
Avery Updike
Lydia Ahnen
Sophie Howard
Mazie Theorin
Kira Kinney
Madi Kinnett
Hannah Dilley
Lily King
Isabella Rueter
Cayley Carter
Braelyn Rothamer
Marta Roelli
Hannah Pergande
Grace Manning
Destiny Crawley
Amy Schwartz
Kamryn Loy
Faith Justman
Arleth Gaytan
Kalia Reichmann
Camryn Hendrickson
Avery Hahn
Sadie Hoge
Julianne Washa
Faith Kite
Lyla Olson
Dalaney Fisher
Allison Runde
Esme Alvarez-Mendoza
Kendre Rios-Yanez
Emma Meneguin
Mallori Oyen
Riley Leith
Olivia Anderson
Megan Kruel
Harper Wamsley
7:49PM

Weather:

5000

Gr
12
11
10
11

9
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11

9
11
12
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
10

9
11

9
10
12
12

9
12
11

9
12
11
11

9
12
10
12

9
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
10

Sunny,

Meter Run ***x*

Boscobel

Darlington
Fennimore

Fennimore
Southwestern/Benton
Southwestern/Benton
Darlington
Darlington

Boscobel

Darlington
Fennimore

Fennimore
Darlington

Albany

Darlington

Boscobel
Southwestern/Benton
Darlington
Argyle/Pecatonica
Darlington
Iowa-Grant

Boscobel

Riverdale

Riverdale

Boscobel

Albany
Argyle/Pecatonica
Argyle/Pecatonica
Boscobel

Boscobel

Boscobel

Darlington

Cuba City

Riverdale
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Southwestern/Benton
Boscobel

Cuba City

Albany

Fennimore

Cuba City
Iowa-Grant
Southwestern/Benton
Cuba City
Southwestern/Benton
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Argyle/Pecatonica
Southwestern/Benton
Darlington
Darlington

Cuba City

Fennimore

Riverdale
Argyle/Pecatonica
Riverdale
Darlington

59° F
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Place

70

10/17/2024

Bib#

4550
4669
4615
4619
4665
4612
4674
4666
4611
4617

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 17, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Chloe Clark
Karla Gaytan
Maggie Gollmer
Briahnna Mosley
Taylor Aide
Kylie Crist
Addyson Winkers
Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera
Jennifer Catana
Loudon McGowan
7:49PM

Weather:

5000 Meter Run #****

10 Argyle/Pecatonica
9 Iowa-Grant
11 Darlington
11 Darlington
9 Iowa-Grant
11 Darlington
11 Iowa-Grant
10 Iowa-Grant
12 Darlington
9 Darlington

Sunny, 59° F
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 17, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Results **xx*

Team Team Avg
Place Pts Place Bib# Name Gr Team Time Mile
1 1 1/9 4573 Nora Jillson 12 Boscobel 18:44.0 6:02
2 2 1/19 4609 Adalee Berget 11 Darlington 19:15.9 6:13
3 3 1/7 4648 Natalie Horsfall 10 Fennimore 19:49.3 6:23
4 4 2/7 4652 Kylee Mumm 11 Fennimore 20:02.0 6:27
5 5 1/7 4701 Maci Reichmann 9 Southwestern/Benton 20:14.5 6:31
6 6 2/7 4703 Paisley Williams 10 Southwestern/Benton 20:22.8 6:34
7 7 2/19 4625 Brianna Vazquez 10 Darlington 20:52.6 6:44
8 8 3/19 4613 Piper DePauw 11 Darlington 21:14.1 6:51
9 9 2/9 4578 Aubrey Seep 11 Boscobel 21:25.9 6:54
10 10 4/19 4627 Madison Welacha 10 Darlington 21:27.7 6:55
11 11 3/7 4650 Kate Kenney 10 Fennimore 21:29.4 6:56
12 12 4/7 4649 Keira Kartman 10 Fennimore 21:32.5 6:57
13 13 5/19 4624 Austia Stauffacher 10 Darlington 21:36.3 6:58
14 1/3 4540 Emerson Briggs 11 Albany 21:41.8 6:59
15 14 6/19 4623 Clara Solverson 11 Darlington 21:54.9 7:04
16 15 3/9 4577 Payten Sander 9 Boscobel 22:08.7 7:08
17 16 3/7 4698 Lily Hoppman 11 Southwestern/Benton 22:21.1 7:12
18 17 7/19 4618 Stella McGowan 12 Darlington 22:26.3 7:14
19 18 1/6 4555 Loretta Tisch 11 Argyle/Pecatonica 22:28.3 7:14
20 19 1/9 4667 Abby Droessler 10 Iowa-Grant 22:31.5 7:15
21 20 4/9 4579 Nakia Stitzer 10 Boscobel 22:44.9 7:20
22 21 1/5 4690 Melanie Williamson 10 Riverdale 22:45.8 7:20
23 22 2/5 4689 Mallory Miess 11 Riverdale 22:48.8 7:21
24 23 5/9 4580 Avery Updike 10 Boscobel 22:57.6 7:24
25 2/3 4539 Lydia Ahnen 10 Albany 23:00.4 7:25
26 24 2/6 4553 Sophie Howard 10 Argyle/Pecatonica 23:03.9 7:26
27 25 3/6 4554 Mazie Theorin 11 Argyle/Pecatonica 23:08.5 7:27
28 26 6/9 4575 Kira Kinney 10 Boscobel 23:13.3 7:29
29 27 7/9 4574 Madi Kinnett 11 Boscobel 23:24.1 7:32
30 28 1/5 4596 1Isabella Rueter 9 Cuba City 23:54.9 7:42
31 29 3/5 4686 Cayley Carter 11 Riverdale 24:05.0 7:46
32 30 2/9 4673 Braelyn Rothamer 9 Iowa-Grant 24:09.4 7:47
33 31 4/7 4699 Hannah Pergande 12 Southwestern/Benton 24:36.0 7:56
34 32 2/5 4591 Destiny Crawley 9 Cuba City 24:46.8 7:59
35 3/3 4541 Amy Schwartz 12 Albany 25:50.0 8:19
36 33 5/7 4651 Kamryn Loy 11 Fennimore 25:52.9 8:20
37 34 3/5 4594 Faith Justman 9 Cuba City 25:59.6 8:22
38 35 3/9 4668 Arleth Gaytan 12 Iowa-Grant 26:00.9 8:23
39 36 5/7 4700 Kalia Reichmann 11 Southwestern/Benton 26:09.2 8:26
40 37 4/5 4593 Camryn Hendrickson 11 Cuba City 26:13.1 8:27
41 38 6/7 4697 Avery Hahn 9 Southwestern/Benton 26:32.1 8:33
42 39 4/9 4670 Sadie Hoge 12 Iowa-Grant 26:35.3 8:34
43 40 6/7 4654 Julianne Washa 10 Fennimore 26:45.3 8:37
44 41 5/9 4671 Faith Kite 12 TIowa-Grant 27:05.1 8:44
45 42 4/6 4551 Dalaney Fisher 10 Argyle/Pecatonica 27:20.2 8:48
46 43 7/7 4702 Allison Runde 12 Southwestern/Benton 27:45.3 8:56
47 44 5/5 4595 Emma Meneguin 11 Cuba City 28:32.0 9:12
48 45 7/7 4653 Mallori Oyen 11 Fennimore 28:39.4 9:14
49 46 4/5 4688 Riley Leith 11 Riverdale 28:49.1 9:17
50 47 5/6 4549 Olivia Anderson 10 Argyle/Pecatonica 28:56.5 9:19
51 48 5/5 4687 Megan Kruel 11 Riverdale 29:35.5 9:32
52 49 6/6 4550 Chloe Clark 10 Argyle/Pecatonica 30:21.7 9:47
53 50 6/9 4669 Karla Gaytan 9 TIowa-Grant 31:41.6 10:13
54 51 7/9 4665 Taylor Aide 9 TIowa-Grant 33:27.8 10:47
10/17/2024 7:49PM

Page 1



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Muscoda,
October 17,

Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Darlington

Adalee Berget
Brianna Vazquez
Piper DePauw
Madison Welacha
Austia Stauffacher
Clara Solverson
Stella McGowan

Fennimore

Natalie Horsfall
Kylee Mumm

Kate Kenney
Keira Kartman
Kamryn Loy
Julianne Washa
Mallori Oyen

Boscobel

Nora Jillson
Aubrey Seep
Payten Sander
Nakia Stitzer
Avery Updike
Kira Kinney
Madi Kinnett

Southwestern/Benton

Maci Reichmann
Paisley Williams
Lily Hoppman
Hannah Pergande
Kalia Reichmann
Avery Hahn
Allison Runde

Argyle/Pecatonica

Loretta Tisch
Sophie Howard
Mazie Theorin
Dalaney Fisher
Olivia Anderson
Chloe Clark

Iowa-Grant

Abby Droessler
Braelyn Rothamer
Arleth Gaytan
Sadie Hoge

Faith Kite

Karla Gaytan
Taylor Aide

(20:53.4

(21:45.3

(21:36.3

(22:44.8

(24:59.5

(25:16.5

104:26.6 2:20.4)

108:46.1 6:03.6)

108:01.1 4:13.6)

113:43.6 5:54.7)

124:57.4 6:28.2)

126:22.2 4:33.6)



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 17, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Riverdale (25:36.9 128:04.2 6:49.7)
Melanie Williamson 10 22:45.8
Mallory Miess 11 22:48.8
Cayley Carter 11 24:05.0
Riley Leith 11 28:49.1
Megan Kruel 11 29:35.5
Cuba City (25:53.3 129:26.4 4:37.1)
Isabella Rueter 9 23:54.9
Destiny Crawley 9 24:46.8
Faith Justman 9 25:59.6
Camryn Hendrickson 11 26:13.1
Emma Meneguin 11 28:32.0



Team Team

Place Pts Place Bib#
1 1 8/19 4614

2 8/9 4572

3 9/19 4616

4 3 10/19 4622

5 9/9 4576

6 4 11/19 4620

7 5 12/19 4608

8 6 13/19 4621

9 7 14/19 4626
10 15/19 4615
11 16/19 4619
12 17/19 4612
13 8/9 4674
14 9/9 4666
15 18/19 4611
16 19/19 4617
10/17/2024 7:49PM

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 17,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

2024

www.accuracetiming.com

****x Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Results *x*x*

Paige Douglas

Hannah Dilley

Lily King

Marta Roelli

Grace Manning

Lyla Olson

Esme Alvarez-Mendoza
Kendre Rios-Yanez
Harper Wamsley
Maggie Gollmer
Briahnna Mosley
Kylie Crist

Addyson Winkers
Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera
Jennifer Catana
Loudon McGowan

Darlington
Boscobel

Darlington
Darlington
Boscobel

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Darlington

Page 1

Avg
Time Mil
22:30.0 7
23:27.9 17
23:44.7 7
24:32.3 7
24:37.8 7
27:15.2 8
28:19.1 9
28:25.0 9
29:59.9 9:
32:23.4 10:
33:03.2 10
34:39.2 11
34:48.1 11
35:37.4 11
36:10.0 11
36:12.6 11

e



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 17, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

1. 15 Darlington (25:16.3 126:21.3 5:49.1)
1 1 Paige Douglas 10 22:30.0
2 2 Lily King 10 23:44.7
3 3 Marta Roelli 10 24:32.3
4 4 Lyla Olson 9 27:15.2
5 5 Esme Alvarez-Mendoza 11 28:19.1
6 ( 6) Kendre Rios-Yanez 11 28:25.0
7 ( 7) Harper Wamsley 10 29:59.9



